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РАСПРЕДЕЛИТЕЛИ
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Технические характеристики
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PERFORMANCE

Code
Weight Packaging

kg lbs mm inch pcs/box

000266P00 16 35 357x357x275 14,1x14,1x10,8 1

000286P00 16 35 357x357x275 14,1x14,1x10,8 1

000214000 21 46 357x357x275 14,1x14,1x10,8 1

000244000 21 46 357x357x275 14,2x14,2x11,8 1

000216000 23 50 480x370x265 18,9x14,6x10,4 1

000252000 23 50 480x370x265 18,9x14,6x10,4 1

000248000 20 44 357x357x275 14,1x14,1x10,8 1

F0021000B 10 22 357x357x275 14,1x14,1x10,8 1

F0021100B 10 22 357x357x275 14,1x14,1x10,8 1

F00340080 19 42 357x357x275 14,1x14,1x10,8 1

PRODUCTS’ RANGE   WEIGHT AND PACKAGING

EN. Diesel transfer station. Easy to install, 
versatile and compact these stations can 
be used to fi ll mobile tanks or interact with 
distribution units. 
Fi� ed with check valve, fi lter and nozzle 
support, they are also supplied with a 4 metre 
delivery hose (6 metres available on request) 
and can be integrated with a protective metal 
components box and water separating fi lter. 

A complete range of accessories required for 
carrying out installation is also available.

ES. Estación de trasiego de gasolina. Fácil de 
instalar, versátil y compacto, estos sistemas 
pueden usarse para llenar tanques móviles o 
para interactuar con unidades de distribución. 
Están incluidas la válvula de pie con fi ltro y 
porta pistola. Tubo de suministro de 4 metros 
de longitud (a petición 6 metros). 

Pueden integrarse con caja metálica de 
protección para componentes y con fi ltro 
separador de agua. También están disponibles 
todos los accesorios necesarios para 
completar la instalación.

- Flow rate up to 90 l/min

- AC and DC versions available

- Noise level below 75 dB

- Caudal de hasta 90 l/min

- Disponible en versión CA y CC

- Nivel de ruido inferior a 75 dB

RU. Станции перекачивания дизельного 
топлива.
Простые в установке, универсальные и 
компактные, они подойдут для комплектации 
передвижных или закопанных резервуаров с 
распределительным узлом. 
Они оснащаются донными клапанами 
с фильтром и опорой пистолета. Длина 
подающей трубы составляет 4 метра (по заказу 
6 метров). 

Их можно объединить с защитной 
металлической коробкой для комплектующих 
и с водоотделительным фильтром. 
Предлагаются также все принадлежности, 
необходимые для завершения установки.

- Расход до 90 л/мин

- Предлагаются модели с питанием от 

источника переменного и постоянного тока

- Уровень шума ниже 75 дБ
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Flow-rate
up to

l/min90

The units can also be supplied for operating under different voltages and without meter.

ST 

(up to 24 gpm)

Code Description
Fluids Flow-rate Voltage Meter Nozzle Filter Inlet Hose

type l/min gpm AC V./Hz
DC Volt

Power
Wa� 

Amp.
max.

mod. type H
2
O

filter
BSP lenght Ø

000266P00 ST Panther 56 56 15 230/50 350 3 NO Man. NO 1” 4 m 3/4”

000286P00 ST Panther 56 A60 56 15 230/50 350 3 NO Aut. NO 1” 4 m 3/4”

000214000 ST E 80 80 21 230/50 700 3,5 NO Man. NO 1” 4 m 1”

000244000 ST E 80 A80 75 20 230/50 700 3,5 NO Aut. NO 1” 4 m 1”

000216000 ST E 120 90 24 230/50 1150 5,7 NO Man. NO 1” 4 m 1”

000252000 ST E 120 A120 90 24 230/50 1150 5,7 NO Aut. NO 1” 4 m 1”

000248000 ST Viscomat 70 (Rapsoil) 30 8 230/50 950 4,6 NO Man. NO 1” 4 m 1”

F0021000B ST ByPass 3000 12V 42 11 12 260 22 NO Man. NO 1” 4 m 3/4”

F0021100B ST ByPass 3000 24V 42 11 24 300 12 NO Man. NO 1” 4 m 3/4”

F00340080 ST Panther DC 12 V 56 15 12 420 35 NO Man. NO 1” 4 m 3/4”

PRODUCTS’ RANGE   TECHNICAL DATA

ON REQUEST

ON REQUEST

AC pump
E 80

AC pump
Panther 56

AC pump
E 120

AC pump
Viscomat 70

DC pump
Bypass 3000

Manual
nozzle

DC pump
Panther DC

Automatic
nozzle



1

Единый адрес для всех регионов:   psu@nt-rt.ru   ||   www.piusi.nt-rt.ru

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Казань (843)206-01-48
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04

Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Липецк (4742)52-20-81
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Пермь (342)205-81-47
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15

Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)74-02-29
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93

По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Gray Gamma 2.2)
  /CalRGBProfile (Apple RGB)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /sRGB
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 0
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo false
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo false
  /PreserveFlatness false
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Remove
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages false
  /ColorImageMinResolution 100
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 150
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.40
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 1.30
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 10
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 10
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages false
  /GrayImageMinResolution 150
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 150
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.40
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 1.30
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 10
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 10
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages false
  /MonoImageMinResolution 300
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 300
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects true
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /Description <<

  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /BleedOffset [
        0
        0
        0
        0
      ]
      /ConvertColors /ConvertToRGB
      /DestinationProfileName (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
      /DestinationProfileSelector /UseName
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure false
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles true
      /MarksOffset 6
      /MarksWeight 0.250000
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /NA
      /PageMarksFile /RomanDefault
      /PreserveEditing false
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
    <<
      /AllowImageBreaks true
      /AllowTableBreaks true
      /ExpandPage false
      /HonorBaseURL true
      /HonorRolloverEffect false
      /IgnoreHTMLPageBreaks false
      /IncludeHeaderFooter false
      /MarginOffset [
        0
        0
        0
        0
      ]
      /MetadataAuthor ()
      /MetadataKeywords ()
      /MetadataSubject ()
      /MetadataTitle ()
      /MetricPageSize [
        0
        0
      ]
      /MetricUnit /inch
      /MobileCompatible 0
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (GoLive)
        (8.0)
      ]
      /OpenZoomToHTMLFontSize false
      /PageOrientation /Portrait
      /RemoveBackground false
      /ShrinkContent true
      /TreatColorsAs /MainMonitorColors
      /UseEmbeddedProfiles false
      /UseHTMLTitleAsMetadata true
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [600 600]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice




